
Jefferson Township Public Schools
Middle School and High School

2022-2023 School Year

Marking
Period

Marking
Period
Dates

Mid-Point
of

Marking
Period

Begin
Input of

MP
Grades

Grade
Input

Closes for
MP

Grades

Verification
Sheets Due

Portal*
Report
Card
Opens

Number
of Days

1
09/06/2022

to
11/15/2022

10/11/2022 11/02/2022
12:01 AM

11/17/2022
11:59 PM

11/18/2022
12 Noon

11/22/2022
12:01 AM 46

2
11/16/2022

to
02/01/2023

12/20/2022 01/23/2023
12:01 AM

02/03/2023
11:59 PM

02/06/2023
12 Noon

02/08/2023
12:01 AM 46

3
02/02/2023

to
04/18/2023

03/07/2023 03/30/2023
12:01 AM

04/20/2023
11:59 PM

04/21/2023
12 Noon

04/25/2023
12:01 AM 47

4
04/19/2023

to
06/23/2023

05/19/2023 06/14/2023
12:01 AM

6/23/2023
1:30 PM

6/23/2023
1:30 PM

06/29/2023
12:01 AM 47

*Technology department will pre-schedule instant alert messages to send out when report cards are opened on the Parent
Portal.

*Technology will close portal manually


