## Jefferson Township Public Schools Middle School and High School 2022-2023 School Year

Marking Period	Marking Period Dates	Mid-Point of Marking Period	Begin Input of MP Grades	Grade Input Closes for MP Grades	Verification Sheets Due	Portal* Report Card Opens	Number of Days
1	09/06/2022 to 11/15/2022	10/11/2022	11/02/2022 12:01 AM	11/17/2022 11:59 PM	11/18/2022 12 Noon	11/22/2022 12:01 AM	46
2	11/16/2022 to 02/01/2023	12/20/2022	01/23/2023 12:01 AM	02/03/2023 11:59 PM	02/06/2023 12 Noon	02/08/2023 12:01 AM	46
3	02/02/2023 to 04/18/2023	03/07/2023	03/30/2023 12:01 AM	04/20/2023 11:59 PM	04/21/2023 12 Noon	04/25/2023 12:01 AM	47
4	04/19/2023 to 06/23/2023	05/19/2023	06/14/2023 12:01 AM	6/23/2023 1:30 PM	6/23/2023 1:30 PM	06/29/2023 12:01 AM	47

<sup>\*</sup>Technology department will pre-schedule instant alert messages to send out when report cards are opened on the Parent Portal.

<sup>\*</sup>Technology will close portal manually